
PILANI CAMPUS 

S. No. Details Photo 

1.  

Name: Dr. Ashish Gupta 

Designation: Deputy Registrar 

Email: ashish.gupta@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 1596 255336 

 

2.  

Name: Mr. Om Prakash 

Designation: Deputy Registrar 

Email: reduop@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 1596 255355 

 

3.  

Name: Mr. Abhay Kumar Awasthi 

Designation: Assistant Registrar 

Email: abhay.awasthi@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 1596 255508 

 

4.  

Name: Mr. Pankaj Joshi 

Designation: Assistant Manager-Legal 

Email: pankaj.joshi@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 1596 255329 

 

5.  

Name: Mr. Sushil Kumar 

Designation: Jr. Officer 

Email: s.kumar@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 1596 255348 

 

6.  

Name: Mr. Rakesh Singh Shekhawat 

Designation: Sr. Office Assistant 

Email: rakesh.shekhawat@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 1596 255354 

 

7.  

Name: Mr. Shivdeep Singh Mokawat 

Designation: Office Assistant 

Email: shivdeep.mokawat@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 1596 255354 

 

mailto:abhay.awasthi@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in


8.  

Name: Mr. Rajpal Bhalothia 

Designation: Office Assistant 

Email: rajpalb@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 1596 255337 

 

 

 

DUBAI CAMPUS 

S. No. Details Photo 

1 

Name: Mr. Akshay Chutani 

Designation: Deputy Registrar 

Email: deputy.registrar@dubai.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +971 427 53744 

 

 

  



 

K. K. BIRLA GOA CAMPUS 

S. No. Details Photo 

1 

Name: Mr. Sailesh Narayan Mohanty 

Designation: Joint Registrar 

Email: jointregistrar@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 8322580138 
 

2 

Name: Dr. Anjali Dixit 

Designation: Deputy Registrar 

Email: dyregistrar@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 8322580139 
 

3 

Name: Mr. Prajyot Manohar Padgaonkar 

Designation: Senior Office Assistant 

Email: prajyot@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 832 2580106 
 

4 

Name: Mr. Tikendrajit Das 

Designation: Junior Office Assistant 

Email: tkdas@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 8322580107 
 

5 

Name: Mohammad Mohsin Shaikh 

Designation: Operations Assistant, Gr-II 

Email: mohammads@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 8322580106 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jointregistrar@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in
mailto:dyregistrar@goa.bits-pilani.ac.in
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HYDERABAD CAMPUS  

 

  

S. No. Details Photo 

1.  

Name: Mr. V.V.S.N.Murthy  
Designation: Deputy Registrar 
Email: deputy.registrar@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in 
Landline: +91 4066303884 

 

2.  

Name: Mr. Durga Shankar Chand 
Designation: Assistant Registrar 
Email: assistant.registrar@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in 
Landline: +91 4066303882 

 

3.  

Name: Mr. D Madhusudhan  
Designation: Jr. Officer 
Email: d.madhu@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in 
Landline: +91 4066303999 

 

4.  

Name: Mr. Sarvesh Upadhya 
Designation: Jr. Officer 
Email: sarvesh.u@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in 
Landline: +91 4066303997 

 

5.  

Name: Mr. K Chandraiah  
Designation: Operations Assistant, Gr-I 
Email: chander@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in 
Landline: +91 4066303999 

 

6.  

Name: Mr. B Sudhakar  
Designation: Operations Assistant, Gr-I 
Email: sudhakar.b@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in 

Landline: +91 4066303999 
 

mailto:deputy.registrar@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in
mailto:assistant.registrar@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in
mailto:d.madhu@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in
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MUMBAI CAMPUS 

 

S. No. Details Photo 

1.  

Name:  Mr. Mayank Akole 
Designation: Deputy Registrar 

Email:  mayank.akole@bitsom.edu.in  
Landline: +91 2512902318 

 

2.  

Name: Ketaki Kini 
Designation: Associate 
Email: ketaki.kini@bitslaw.edu.in 
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